MELISSA KELLY IDANCE ACADENY

Stage Rehearsal Schedule 2025 — REVISION #2

*All following practices will be held at Ecole secondaire catholigue Thériault auditorium**

Sunday, March 23rd

Level 1 Hip Hop Pump Up The Gas 10:00-10:30
Jazz 2 Group A Hot To Go 10:30-11:00
Level 3 Acro Wickedly Sweet 11:00-11:30
Level 1 Acro Get Your Sparkle On 11:30-12:00
Level 5 Acro Believer 12:00-12:30
Grade 4 Ballet Never Enough 12:30-1:00
Grade 1 Ballet Group B Here Comes The Sun 1:00-1:30
Grade 2 Ballet Beauty & The Beast 1:30-2:00
Jazz 4 Fired Up 2:00-2:30
Elementary Ballet When | Look At You 2:30-3:00
Intermediate Contemporary The Night We Met 3:00-3:30
Intermediate Jazz Dare 3:30-4:00
VOLUNTEER MEN INSTALL PORTABLE DANCE FLOORING 4:00-5:30
Monday, March 24%

Competitive Petite Ballet Let It Go 4:00-4:30
Competitive Petite Hip Hop Lemme Vibe 4:30-5:00
Competitive Junior Ballet Colors of the Wind 5:00-5:30
Competitive Petite Jazz Country Girls 5:30-6:00
Competitive Petite Musical Theatre Hard Knock Life 6:00-6:30
Competitive Junior Jazz Phantom of the Opera 6:30-7:00
Competitive Junior Contemporary Too Young to Grow Old 7:00-7:30
Small Group Junior Musical Theatre Revolting Children 7:30-8:00
Competitive Junior Musical Theatre Seize The Day 8:00-8:30

Dance Dads Partying at a Wedding VS Partying at the Club 8:30-9:15



Tuesday, March 25t

Competitive Advanced Ballet
Competitive Advanced Jazz
Competitive Pre-Teen Hip Hop
Competitive Pre-Teen Tap

Select Small Group Contemporary
Select Small Group Hip Hop
Competitive Advanced Hip Hop
Competitive Teen Ballet

Competitive Teen Tap

Competitive Advanced Contemporary
Competitive Advanced Musical Theatre

Classes at the STUDIO — MKDA
Level 1 Acro

Intermediate Jazz

Intermediate Contemporary

Jazz 4

Level 5 Acro

Wednesday, March 26%

Level 4 Hip Hop

Intermediate Hip Hop
Competitive Teen Jazz
Competitive Teen Acro
Competitive Teen Musical Theatre
Competitive Teen Contemporary
Production

Adult Lyrical

Adult Hip Hop

Thursday, March 27t
Beginner Tap

Creative Ballet Group B
Grade 2 Tap

Jazz 2 Group B

Beginner Hip Hop

Level 3 Hip Hop

All-Boys Hip Hop
Elementary Contemporary
Intermediate Musical Theatre
Small Group Teen Contemporary

Prodigy

Pure Honey

East to West Coast
Where Is The Love
Can We Just Be Friends
Rhianna

Sicko Mode

Viva La Vida
Papaoutai

Til It Happens To You
The Greatest Showman

Get Your Sparkle On
Dare

The Night We Met
Fired Up

Believer

Game Time

Divas

Americano

Revolt

Sparkling Diamonds

Hold On

Superbowl Half-Time Show
Before You Go

Hip Hop Evolution

Trolls Just Wanna Have Fun
Fly To Your Heart

We Like To Party

Welcome To Rio

Monster High

Werk Out

Power

Inside Out

Nicest Kids In Town

Not My Responsibility

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7 :30-8 :00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:30

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00



Monday, March 31st

Tot Ballet Dancing Dream 4:00-4:30
Creative Ballet Group A Mickey Mouse Clubhouse 4:30-5:00
Pre-Primary Ballet Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride 5:00-5:30
Primary Ballet A Whole New World 5:30-6:00
Grade 1 Ballet Letter To My Daughter 6:00-6:30
Competitive Mini Ballet Mary Poppins 6:30-7:00
FINALE PRACTICE (All MKDA dancers must attend) 7:30-8:15

5:30-7:30pm Run Part 1 of the SUNDAY Full Show

7:30 Dismiss everyone

7:45-8:30 Run all Competitive Solos, Duets & Trios that are not in the Sunday Show
Marc Breton: Program all lighting cues

Carter’s Tap Solo “Battle of the Beats”

Annie, Codie & Emery Jazz Trio ©°Girl Party™”

Vaia, Adéle & Kate Hip Hop Trio “’School Days’’

Alexa’s Hip Hop Solo “Bring The Heat”

Harlow, Kayden & Ana’s Hip Hop Trio “Let’s Go”

Emily & Julia’s Tap Duet “Stand By Me”

Alexa & Carter’s Hip Hop Duet “Billboard Hot”

Harlow’s Acro Solo “I Ran”

5:30-7:30pm Run Part 2 of the SUNDAY Full Show
**\We will run Production first at 5:30**

REVISION #2



