

<u>Stage Rehearsal Schedule 2025 – REVISION #2</u>

*All following practices will be held at École secondaire catholique Thériault auditorium**

Sunday, March 23rd

Level 1 Hip Hop	Pump Up The Gas	10:00-10:30
Jazz 2 Group A	Hot To Go	10:30-11:00
Level 3 Acro	Wickedly Sweet	11:00-11:30
Level 1 Acro	Get Your Sparkle On	11:30-12:00
Level 5 Acro	Believer	12:00-12:30
Grade 4 Ballet	Never Enough	12:30-1:00
Grade 1 Ballet Group B	Here Comes The Sun	1:00-1:30
Grade 2 Ballet	Beauty & The Beast	1:30-2:00
Jazz 4	Fired Up	2:00-2:30
Elementary Ballet	When I Look At You	2:30-3:00
Intermediate Contemporary	The Night We Met	3:00-3:30
Intermediate Jazz	Dare	3:30-4:00
VOLUNTEER MEN INSTALL P	4:00-5:30	

Monday, March 24th

Competitive Petite Ballet	Let It Go	4:00-4:30
Competitive Petite Hip Hop	Lemme Vibe	4:30-5:00
Competitive Junior Ballet	Colors of the Wind	5:00-5:30
Competitive Petite Jazz	Country Girls	5:30-6:00
Competitive Petite Musical Theatre	Hard Knock Life	6:00-6:30
Competitive Junior Jazz	Phantom of the Opera	6:30-7:00
Competitive Junior Contemporary	Too Young to Grow Old	7:00-7:30
Small Group Junior Musical Theatre	Revolting Children	7:30-8:00
Competitive Junior Musical Theatre	Seize The Day	8:00-8:30
Dance Dads	Partying at a Wedding VS Partying at the Club	8:30-9:15

Tuesday, March 25 th		
Competitive Advanced Ballet	Prodigy	4:00-4:30
Competitive Advanced Jazz	Pure Honey	4:30-5:00
Competitive Pre-Teen Hip Hop	East to West Coast	5:00-5:30
Competitive Pre-Teen Tap	Where Is The Love	5:30-6:00
Select Small Group Contemporary	Can We Just Be Friends	6:00-6:30
Select Small Group Hip Hop	Rhianna	6:30-7:00
Competitive Advanced Hip Hop	Sicko Mode	7:00-7:30
Competitive Teen Ballet	Viva La Vida	7 :30-8 :00
Competitive Teen Tap	Papaoutai	8:00-8:30
Competitive Advanced Contemporary	Til It Happens To You	8:30-9:00
Competitive Advanced Musical Theatre	The Greatest Showman	9:00-9:30
Competitive 120 miles 172000 m 1210miles	The Greatest site million	3.00 J.E0
Classes at the STUDIO – MKDA		
Level 1 Acro	Get Your Sparkle On	4:30-5:15
Intermediate Jazz	Dare	5:15-6:00
Intermediate Contemporary	The Night We Met	6:15-7:00
Jazz 4	Fired Up	7:00-7:45
Level 5 Acro	Believer	7:45-8:30
The state of the s		
Wednesday, March 26 th		4.00.4.20
Level 4 Hip Hop	Game Time	4:00-4:30
Intermediate Hip Hop	Divas	4:30-5:00
Competitive Teen Jazz	Americano	5:00-5:30
Competitive Teen Acro	Revolt	5:30-6:00
Competitive Teen Musical Theatre	Sparkling Diamonds	6:00-6:30
Competitive Teen Contemporary	Hold On	6:30-7:00
Production	Superbowl Half-Time Show	7:00-8:30
Adult Lyrical	Before You Go	8:30-9:00
Adult Hip Hop	Hip Hop Evolution	9:00-9:30
Thursday, March 27th		
Beginner Tap	Trolls Just Wanna Have Fun	4:00-4:30
Creative Ballet Group B	Fly To Your Heart	4:30-5:00
Grade 2 Tap	We Like To Party	5:00-5:30
Jazz 2 Group B	Welcome To Rio	5:30-6:00
Beginner Hip Hop	Monster High	6:00-6:30
Level 3 Hip Hop	Werk Out	6:30-7:00
All-Boys Hip Hop	Power	7:00-7:30
Elementary Contemporary	Inside Out	7:30-8:00
Intermediate Musical Theatre	Nicest Kids In Town	8:00-8:30
Small Group Teen Contemporary	Not My Responsibility	8:30-9:00

Monday, March 31st

Tot Ballet	Dancing Dream	4:00-4:30
Creative Ballet Group A	Mickey Mouse Clubhouse	4:30-5:00
Pre-Primary Ballet	Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride	5:00-5:30
Primary Ballet	A Whole New World	5:30-6:00
Grade 1 Ballet	Letter To My Daughter	6:00-6:30
Competitive Mini Ballet	Mary Poppins	6:30-7:00
FINALE PRACTICE (All MKDA dancers must attend)		7:30-8:15

Tuesday, April 1st - Dress Rehearsal with "stage ready" costumes

5:30-7:30pm Run Part 1 of the SUNDAY Full Show

7:30 Dismiss everyone

7:45-8:30 Run all Competitive Solos, Duets & Trios that are not in the Sunday Show

Marc Breton: Program all lighting cues

Carter's Tap Solo "Battle of the Beats"

Annie, Codie & Emery Jazz Trio ''Girl Party''
Vaia, Adèle & Kate Hip Hop Trio ''School Days''
Alexa's Hip Hop Solo "Bring The Heat"
Harlow, Kayden & Ana's Hip Hop Trio "Let's Go"

Emily & Julia's Tap Duet

Emily & Carter's Hip Hop Duet

"Stand By Me"

"Billboard Hot"

Harlow's Acro Solo "I Ran"

Wednesday, April 2nd - Dress Rehearsal with "stage ready" costumes

5:30-7:30pm Run Part 2 of the SUNDAY Full Show

We will run Production first at 5:30